
Aluminium Foil Wooden Cutlery

Ripple Cup & Paper Plate

Premium Tissue Paper









5 Meter Paper Wrap

10 Meter Baking Paper 

9+2 Meter Paper Wrap

20+5 Meter Paper Wrap

Cut Sheet 250x280 mm

100 Meter Paper Wrap (Box)

100 Meter Paper Wrap (Re�ll)

Paper Wrap Snack Bags (50 Bags + 10 Bags Free)

250 Gram Paper Wrap + Aluminium Foil

500 Gram Paper Wrap + Aluminium Foil

280 mm

280 mm

280 mm

280 mm

100 sheet

280 mm

280 mm

8 Inch x 5.5 Inch 

295 mm

295 mm

60

130

110

300

300

1100

1000

300

400

600

50 pcs

50 pcs

50 pcs

50 pcs

50 pcs

25 pcs

25 pcs

50 pcs 

50 pcs

50 pcs

40 GSM

40 GSM

40 GSM

40 GSM

40 GSM

40 GSM

40 GSM

40 Gsm

-

-





21 Gram Aluminium Foil

39 Gram Aluminium Foil

50 Gram Aluminium Foil

9 M Aluminium Foil

9 Meter Aluminium Foil

9+2 Meter Aluminium Foil

18 M Aluminium Foil

18 Meter Aluminium Foil

21 Meter Aluminium Foil

25 M Aluminium Foil

20+5 Meter Aluminium Foil

72 No Aluminium Foil

75 No Aluminium Foil

72 M Aluminium Foil

72 Special Aluminium Foil

75 Special Aluminium Foil

72 MR Aluminium Foil

72 Meter Aluminium Foil

500 Gram Aluminium Foil

500 Gram Aluminium Foil

1 Kg Gross Aluminium Foil

1 Kg Net Aluminium Foil

60

75

75

120

150

175

150

190

230

250

300

400

400

650

400

400

800

850

700

700

900

1100









Products Speci�cation Micron Width Case Pack MRP

21 Gram Aluminium Foil

39 Gram Aluminium Foil

50 Gram Aluminium Foil

9 M Aluminium Foil

9 Meter Aluminium Foil

9+2 Meter Aluminium Foil

18 M Aluminium Foil

18 Meter Aluminium Foil (Re�ll)

18 Meter Aluminium Foil

21 Meter Aluminium Foil

25 M Aluminium Foil

20+5 Meter Aluminium Foil

72 No Aluminium Foil

72 Meter Aluminium Foil

1 kg Gross Aluminium Foil

1 Kg Net Aluminium Foil

Nutree Cut Sheet

11 Micron

11 Micron

11 Micron

11 Micron

11 Micron

11 Micron

11 Micron

11 Micron

11 Micron

11 Micron

11 Micron

11 Micron

11 Micron

11 Micron

18 Micron

18 Micron

11 Micron

295 mm

295 mm

295 mm

295 mm

295 mm

295 mm

295 mm

295 mm

295 mm

295 mm

295 mm

295 mm

295 mm

295 mm

295 mm

295 mm

225x250 mm

50/100

50/100

50/100

50/100

50/100

50/100

50/100

50/100

50/100

50/100

50/100

50/100

25

25

25

25

50

60

75

80

120

150

175

150

190

200

230

250

300

400

850

900

1100

200



Food Wrapping Paper
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Products Speci�cation Micron Width Case Pack MRP

50 Gram Aluminium Foil

9 Meter Aluminium Foil

18 Meter Aluminium Foil

25 Meter Aluminium Foil

72 Mtr (Blue) Aluminium Foil

72 Mtr (Green) Aluminium Foil

72 Mtr (Yellow) Aluminium Foil

72 Mtr (Cyan) Aluminium Foil

1 Kg Aluminium Foil

11 Micron

11 Micron

11 Micron

11 Micron

11 Micron

11 Micron

11 Micron

18 Micron

18 Micron

295 mm

295 mm

295 mm

295 mm

295 mm

295 mm

295 mm

295 mm

295 mm

100

50

50

50

25

25

25

25

25

45

100

150

250

450

550

700

550

900

Products Speci�cation Gsm Width Case Pack MRP

Food Wrapping Paper

9+2 Meter Food Wrapping Paper

20 Meter Food Wrapping Paper

1 Kg Food Wrapping Paper (Re�ll)

1 Kg Food Wrapping Paper

40 Gsm

40 Gsm

40 Gsm

40 Gsm

280 mm

280 mm

280 mm

280 mm

50

50

25

25

110

250

1000

1100
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15Bags

EXTRA LARGE
30” X 37”

Virgin Garbage Bags
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Products Speci�cation

17 X 19 (Inches)

19 x 21 (Inches)

24 x 32 (Inches)

30 x 37 (Inches)

36 x 48 (Inches)

Pieces/Pack

30

30

15

15

10

MRP

72

90

117

180

216

Case Pack

288

240

192

108

96

Oxo-Biodegradable Garbage Bags

Products Speci�cation

17 X 19 (Inches)

19 x 21 (Inches)

24 x 32 (Inches)

30 x 37 (Inches)

36 x 48 (Inches)

Pieces/Pack

30

30

15

15

10

MRP

60

80

100

165

210

Case Pack

288

240

192

108

96

Recycled Garbage Bags

Products Speci�cation

17 X 19 (Inches)

19 x 21 (Inches)

24 x 32 (Inches)

30 x 37 (Inches)

36 x 48 (Inches)

Pieces/Pack

15

15

10

8

8

MRP

150

180

280

450

580

Case Pack

120

120

80

40

28

Compostable Trash Bags

Products Speci�cation

17 X 19 (Inches)

19 x 21 (Inches)

24 x 32 (Inches)

30 x 37 (Inches)

36 x 48 (Inches)

Pieces/Pack

30

30

15

15

10

MRP

60

80

100

165

210

Case Pack

240

216

192

108

72

Virgin Garbage Bags

14
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PAPER NAPKIN

PAPER NAPKIN

PAPER NAPKIN

PAPER NAPKIN

PAPER NAPKIN

PAPER NAPKIN

PAPER NAPKIN

PAPER NAPKIN

FACE TISSUE

FACE TISSUE

FACE TISSUE

FACE TISSUE

FACE TISSUE

FACE TISSUE

FACE TISSUE

TOILET ROLL

TOILET ROLL

TOILET ROLL

TOILET ROLL

TOILET ROLL

TOILET ROLL

TOILET ROLL

KITCHEN ROLL

KITCHEN ROLL

KITCHEN ROLL

KITCHEN ROLL

PAPER NAPKIN

TOILET ROLL

KITCHEN ROLL

30x30 1 Ply Premium (100 Pulls)

30x30 2 Ply Premium (50 Pulls)

30x30 2 Ply Premium Printed

27x30 1 Ply (50 Pulls)

27x30 1 Ply (100 Pulls)

27x30 1 Ply (100 Grams)

33x33 2 Ply Plain (50 Pulls)

33x33 2 Ply Printed (50 Pulls)

Face Tissue Box (80 Pulls) SBS

Face Tissue Box (80 Pulls) 5 In 1

Face Tissues Box (100 Pulls) 3 In 1

Face Tissues Box (100 Pulls)

Face Tissue Box (100 Pulls) 4 in 1

Face Tissue Box (100 Pulls) 5 In 1

Face Tissue  Box (200 Pulls)

Toilet Roll Pack of 6 In 1

Toilet Roll Pack of 6 In 1 (premium)

Toilet Roll Pack of 10 In 1

Toilet Roll 45 Gram

Toilet Roll 150 Pulls

Toilet Roll 250 Pulls (100 Gram)

Toilet Roll 350 Pulls

2 Ply Kitchen Towel Single 60 Pulls (Virgin)

2 Ply Kitchen Towel 2 in 1 120 Pulls (Virgin)

4 Ply Kitchen Towel Roll(65 Pulls)

4 Ply Kitchen Towel Roll(130 Pulls) 2 in 1

M-fold Paper (125 Pulls)

Jrt (4" & 850gm )

Hrt (8" & 2 Kg Gross)

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

50

80

80

100

50

70

84

84

60

12

20

60

12

12

48

20

20

14

170

160

100

90

48

24

48

24

20

24

12

65

65

65

40

60

55

80

80

75

375

225

75

300

375

150

220

235

350

N/A

35

60

65

75

150

75

150

N/A

N/A

N/A

Mild

Mild

Mild

Mild

Mild

Mild

Mild

Mild

Mild

Mild

Mild

Mild

Mild

Mild

Mild

Mild

Mild

Mild

Mild

Mild

Mild

Mild

Mild

Mild

Mild

Mild

Mild

Mild

Mild

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®

®
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Aluminium Foil Containers

Retail Pack Containers

140 ml Muffin
Packing : 5000 Pcs

120 ml
Packing : 5000 Pcs

210 ml
Packing : 2000 Pcs

250 ml
Packing : 2000 Pcs

450 ml
Packing : 1500 Pcs

600 ml
Packing : 1000 Pcs

660 ml
Packing : 1000 Pcs

750 ml
Packing : 1000 Pcs

3 CP Containers
Packing : 1200 Pcs

7 Inch Round
Packing : 500 Pcs

9 Inch Round
Packing : 500 Pcs

Half Deep
Packing : 100 Pcs

Full Deep
Packing : 50 Pcs

660 ml

25 pieces with lid

450 ml
25 pieces with lid

250 ml
25 pieces with lid
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AVAILABLE COLOURS Brown, Red & Black (As Per Availability)

Oval
Packing : 200 pcs x 20 pkt

7 Inch
Packing : 240 pcs x 20 pkt

8 Inch
Packing : 210 pcs x 20 pkt

9 Inch
Packing : 160 pcs x 20 pkt

10 Inch
Packing : 150 pcs x 20 pkt

12 Inch
Packing : 90 pcs x 20 pkt

13 Inch
Packing : 80 pcs x 20 pkt

14 Inch
Packing : 90 pcs x 20 pkt

SBS Paper Plate
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Wooden Cutlery

Fruit S�ckKathi S�ck
6/8/10 Inch

Wooden Spoon
110/140/160 mm

Wooden Fork
110/140/160 mm

Wooden Knife
140/160 mm

Wooden Toothpicks
150 S�cks

Wooden Toothpicks
200 S�cks

Products Speci�cation PKT/CTNPKT/PCS

Wooden Cutlery

Kathi Stick 6 inch

Kathi Stick 8 inch

Kathi Stick 10 inch

Fruit Stick

Nutree Tooth Pick (200 Sticks)

Nutree Tooth Pick (150 Sticks)

70

70

70

70

10x60

10x60

400

400

400

300

600

600

MRP

-

-

-

-

40

30
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Square Bottom Paper Bags

Products Speci�cation

Paper Bag - Square Bottom (Without Handle)

Paper Bag - Square Bottom (Without Handle)

Paper Bag - Square Bottom (Without Handle)

Paper Bag - Square Bottom (Without Handle)

Paper Bag - Square Bottom (Without Handle)

Size (L)

229

280

292

305

356

Packing

1 Cartoon = 16 kgs

1 Cartoon = 16 kgs

1 Cartoon = 15 kgs

1 Cartoon = 15 kgs

1 Cartoon = 15 kgs

Size (W)

127

153

178

216

254

Gusset

76

89

114

127

127

GSM

60

60

60

80

80

V Bottom Paper Bags

Size

4 x 8 Inch

5 x 10 Inch

6 x 11 Inch

7 x 11 Inch

8 x 12 Inch

9 x 15 Inch

Bag/Kg

185

116

95

73

53

47

GSM

60

60

60

60

60

60

Guesst (In Inches)

2.5

2.5

2.75

4

4.25

3.75

CTN Wt (Kg)

1 Cartoon = 25 kgs

1 Cartoon = 25 kgs

1 Cartoon = 25 kgs

1 Cartoon = 25 kgs

1 Cartoon = 25 kgs

1 Cartoon = 25 kgs
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care@myrafoils.com www.myrafoils.com7303393888

ALUMINIUM FOIL  |  FOIL CONTAINER  |  CLING FILM  |  FOOD WRAPPING PAPER  |  TISSUE PAPER

BAKING PAPER  |  PAPER+FOIL  |  RIPPLE CUP  |  GARBAGE BAG  | TOOTHPICK  |  PAPER BAG


